

## BRCM PUBLIC SCHOOL VIDYAGRAM, BAHAL FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2022-23

BOARDER (BOYS & GIRLS)				
	Classes IV to VIII	Classes IX to X	Classes XI to XII (Comm. & Arts)	Classes XI to XII (Science)
One Time Fee for New Admission				
PARTICULARS	2022-23			
Prospectus	500	500	500	500
Registration Fee (Non -Refundable)	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500
Admission Fee (Non - Refundable)	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000
Caution Money (Refundable)	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000
	40,000	40,000	40,000	40,000
Non Accountable Fee				
Annual Fee				
Tuition Fee	48,000	60,000	60,000	72,000
<b>Boarding Charges</b>	1,00,000	1,05,000	1,05,000	1,05,000
	1,48,000	1,65,000	1,65,000	1,77,000
Accountable Fee				
Personal Money	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000

## Note:-

- > Boarders have to pay the Personal Money as per their requirement/expenditure.
- The Fee is to be remitted online in our PNB, Bahal A/C No 1215000100069319 or Indian Bank, Bahal A/C No 50068620876 or Axis Bank, Bhiwani A/C No. 402010100005258. Send the deposit receipt by e-mail/post or by Demand Draft in favour of "Principal, BRCM Public School", drawn on Punjab National Bank, Bahal Haryana or any Nationalized / Private Bank, payable at Bhiwani.
- > A Student Personal Account must have minimum balance of **Rs 10,000/-** at the beginning of each term. However, **Rs 5,000** minimum balance to be maintained in the Personal account every time. Any balance in the Personal Account, at the end of the term will be adjusted in the next term dues.
- > No cash will be accepted, please deposit the fee through Bank only.
- > Cost of Prospectus: Rs 500 (from Admission Office) Rs. 550 (By Courier/ Registered Post).
- > Late fee fine will be charged for the fee defaulters as per the fee policy of the School.
- > The fees will be collected in two installments. One in the beginning of 1st term and another in the beginning of 2nd term.
- ▶ Rs.10, 000/- extra for Railway / Air ticket if applicable.